Product datasheet
Characteristics

V429346

auxiliary contact - 2 OC early-make - NSX100 - 250

Complementary

Main

Range of product

NSX100...
NSX400...
NSX100...
NSX400...

250
630
250 DC
630 DC

Device short name

2 early-make contacts

Auxiliary contacts type Standard
Auxiliary contacts operation Early-make
[Ith] conventional free air thermal current 6 A

[le] rated operational current

DC-12:6 ADC 24V

DC-12:0.6 ADC 110V

AC-12:6 A AC50/60 Hz 110 V
AC-12:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 220/240 V
AC-12:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 24 V
AC-12: 6 A AC 50/60 Hz 380/440 V
AC-12:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 48 V
AC-12:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 480 V
AC-12:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 660/690 V

AC-15:0.1 A AC 50/60 Hz 660/690 V

AC-15:1.5 A AC 50/60 Hz 480 V
AC-15:2 A AC 50/60 Hz 380/440 V
AC-15:4 A AC 50/60 Hz 220/240 V
AC-15:5A AC 50/60 Hz 110 V
AC-15:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 24 V
AC-15:6 A AC 50/60 Hz 48 V
DC-12:0.3ADC 250V
DC-12:25ADC48V
DC-14:0.03 ADC 250V
DC-14:0.05ADC 110V
DC-14:0.2ADC48V

DC-14:1ADC24V

Minimum load

100 mA at24 vV DC

Environment

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Not Green Premium product

RoHS

Compliant - since 0818 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity

Product environmental profile

Available

Product end of life instructions

Need no specific recycling operations

Schneider

1/1

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.



